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FORMULA 1B
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 14:32:45
Event: R16 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 27.4C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:41

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 89 C Rancell DESKER Kawasaki ZX6R 600 6 6:04.704 59.868 5
2 39 C Scott NICHOLSON Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:04.835 .131 59.797 3
3 22 C Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR 600 6 6:10.172 5.468 1:00.520 2
4 73 C Regan YATES Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:15.138 10.434 1:01.259 2
5 17 C Travis DE BONO Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:20.799 16.095 1:02.163 2
6 74 C Tim LARGE Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:24.819 20.115 1:03.056 3
7 84 C Neil KELLY Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:30.651 25.947 1:03.651 4
8 19 C Nick FERONI Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:31.742 27.038 1:03.747 5
9 43 C Bryce VAN HOOF Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:33.404 28.700 1:03.762 5

10 69 C Matt CRANMER Honda CBR 600 6 6:34.623 29.919 1:04.476 5
11 47 B Matt JACKSON Honda CBR 600 6 6:34.771 30.067 1:04.212 2
12 8 C Craig LIZARS / Mibike Insurance Yamaha YZF R6 600 6 6:35.081 30.377 1:03.956 2
13 5 C Christopher CUCUZZA Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:48.110 43.406 1:04.953 3

Fastest Lap was 59.797 by Scott NICHOLSON

Current race lap record for F1B class - 57.670 by Ryan TAYLOR (VIC) on a Yamaha R6 600 set on 25/08/13
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

INTERCLUB SERIES2017
Round 3  -  State Motorcycling Complex Broadford  -  November 19

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 1B
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 14:32:45
Event: R16 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 27.4C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
5 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:12.141 1:05.580 1:04.953 1:05.281 1:11.819 1:08.336
8 Craig LIZARS 1:10.703 1:03.956 1:05.115 1:05.265 1:05.293 1:04.749
17 Travis DE BONO 1:08.147 1:02.163 1:02.517 1:02.556 1:02.671 1:02.745
19 Nick FERONI 1:10.157 1:04.009 1:05.707 1:04.041 1:03.747 1:04.081
22 Bryce THOMPSON 1:05.261 1:00.520 1:00.566 1:00.840 1:01.095 1:01.890
39 Scott NICHOLSON 1:04.454 1:00.506 59.797 1:00.061 59.883 1:00.134
43 Bryce VAN HOOF 1:11.554 1:04.670 1:04.254 1:04.961 1:03.762 1:04.203
47 Matt JACKSON 1:10.819 1:04.212 1:05.202 1:04.659 1:05.176 1:04.703
69 Matt CRANMER 1:09.361 1:04.524 1:05.553 1:05.424 1:04.476 1:05.285
73 Regan YATES 1:06.252 1:01.259 1:01.612 1:01.653 1:01.940 1:02.422
74 Tim LARGE 1:07.992 1:03.244 1:03.056 1:03.338 1:03.621 1:03.568
84 Neil KELLY 1:09.796 1:04.265 1:04.134 1:03.651 1:03.763 1:05.042
89 Rancell DESKER 1:04.687 59.969 59.990 1:00.072 59.868 1:00.118

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 14:32:45
Event: R16 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 27.4C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:41

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 39 Scott NICHOLSON Suzuki GSXR 600 1:04.454 1
2 1 89 Rancell DESKER Kawasaki ZX6R 600 59.969 2
3 2 39 Scott NICHOLSON Suzuki GSXR 600 59.797 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 14:32:45
Event: R16 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 27.4C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:41

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
39 59.797 .111 17 1:02.671 13.468

Lap 1 22 1:00.566 1.701 74 1:03.621 16.665
39 1:04.454 73 1:01.612 4.477 84 1:03.763 21.023
89 1:04.687 .233 17 1:02.517 8.181 19 1:03.747 23.075
22 1:05.261 .807 74 1:03.056 9.646 43 1:03.762 24.615
73 1:06.252 1.798 84 1:04.134 13.549 69 1:04.476 24.752
74 1:07.992 3.538 69 1:05.553 14.792 47 1:05.176 25.482
17 1:08.147 3.693 8 1:05.115 15.128 8 1:05.293 25.746
69 1:09.361 4.907 19 1:05.707 15.227 5 1:11.819 35.188
84 1:09.796 5.342 47 1:05.202 15.587
19 1:10.157 5.703 43 1:04.254 15.832 Lap 6

8 1:10.703 6.249 5 1:04.953 18.028 89 1:00.118
47 1:10.819 6.365 39 1:00.134 .131
43 1:11.554 7.100 Lap 4 22 1:01.890 5.468

5 1:12.141 7.687 89 1:00.072 73 1:02.422 10.434
39 1:00.061 .100 17 1:02.745 16.095

Lap 2 22 1:00.840 2.469 74 1:03.568 20.115
89 59.969 73 1:01.653 6.058 84 1:05.042 25.947
39 1:00.506 .304 17 1:02.556 10.665 19 1:04.081 27.038
22 1:00.520 1.125 74 1:03.338 12.912 43 1:04.203 28.700
73 1:01.259 2.855 84 1:03.651 17.128 69 1:05.285 29.919
17 1:02.163 5.654 19 1:04.041 19.196 47 1:04.703 30.067
74 1:03.244 6.580 69 1:05.424 20.144 8 1:04.749 30.377
69 1:04.524 9.229 47 1:04.659 20.174 5 1:08.336 43.406
84 1:04.265 9.405 8 1:05.265 20.321
19 1:04.009 9.510 43 1:04.961 20.721

8 1:03.956 10.003 5 1:05.281 23.237
47 1:04.212 10.375
43 1:04.670 11.568 Lap 5

5 1:05.580 13.065 89 59.868
39 59.883 .115

Lap 3 22 1:01.095 3.696
89 59.990 73 1:01.940 8.130

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 14:32:45
Event: R16 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 27.4C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:41

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 39 39 89 89 89 89 89
89 89 39 39 39 39 39
22 22 22 22 22 22 22
73 73 73 73 73 73 73
17 74 17 17 17 17 17
47 17 74 74 74 74 74
74 69 69 84 84 84 84

8 84 84 69 19 19 19
19 19 19 8 69 43 43
84 8 8 19 47 69 69
69 47 47 47 8 47 47
29 43 43 43 43 8 8

5 5 5 5 5 5 5
43
34
86

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
RACE 3 (EVENT 22)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 19/11/17 Started at: 14:32:45
Event: R16 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly cloudy - Temp: 27.4C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:41

 1
1

 89 R. DESKER
6:04.704

2
 39 S. NICHOLSON

6:04.835

3
 22 B. THOMPSON

6:10.172

 2
4

 73 R. YATES
6:15.138

5
 17 T. DE BONO

6:20.799

6
 74 T. LARGE

6:24.819

 3
7

 84 N. KELLY
6:30.651

8
 19 N. FERONI

6:31.742

9
 43 B. VAN HOOF

6:33.404

 4
10

 69 M. CRANMER
6:34.623

11
 47 M. JACKSON

6:34.771

12
 8 C. LIZARS

6:35.081

 5
13

 5 C. CUCUZZA
6:48.110

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1B
PROVISIONAL SERIES POINTS

600cc ROAD BASED MACHINES Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Total
1 Bryce THOMPSON 45 50 18 18 131
2 Adrian FORDE 45 63 0 0 108
3 Travis DE BONO 34 41 16 16 107
4 Rancell DESKER 0 58 20 25 103
5 Matt JACKSON 32 42 15 10 99
6 Neil KELLY 30 41 11 14 96
7 Dean OUGHTRED 0 68 0 0 68
8 Jay VAN HOOF 18 28 7 0 53
9 Tim LARGE 23 0 14 15 52
10 Craig DOYE 0 49 0 0 49
11 Scott NICHOLSON 0 0 25 20 45
12 David DEVLIN 0 37 0 0 37
13 Ryan HARRIS 36 0 0 0 36
14 Regan YATES 0 0 17 17 34
15 Luke VAN LIEROP 0 34 0 0 34
16 Robert WEST 0 29 0 0 29
17 Chris GROUGH 26 0 0 0 26
18 Nick FERONI 0 0 12 13 25
19 Damien GROUGH 23 0 0 0 23
20 Craig LIZARS 0 0 13 9 22
21 Matt CRANMER 0 0 10 11 21
22 Dean VAN HOOF 20 0 0 0 20
23 Christopher CUCUZZA 0 0 8 8 16
24 Daniel LEONARD 14 0 0 0 14
25 Jason MALE 13 0 0 0 13
26 Bryce VAN HOOF 0 0 0 12 12
27 Richard HEWSON 0 0 9 0 9

600cc ROAD BASED MACHINES - A & B GRADE Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Total
1 Matt JACKSON 50 54 25 25 154
2 Dean OUGHTRED 0 75 0 0 75
3 Craig DOYE 0 60 0 0 60

600cc ROAD BASED MACHINES - C GRADE Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Total
1 Bryce THOMPSON 45 54 18 18 135
2 Adrian FORDE 45 70 0 0 115
3 Travis DE BONO 34 48 16 16 114
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FORMULA 1B
PROVISIONAL SERIES POINTS

600cc ROAD BASED MACHINES - C GRADE Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 3
Pos Name July Aug Race 1 Race 2 Total
4 Rancell DESKER 0 65 20 25 110
5 Neil KELLY 32 49 12 14 107
6 Jay VAN HOOF 20 37 8 0 65
7 Tim LARGE 25 0 15 15 55
8 David DEVLIN 0 46 0 0 46
9 Scott NICHOLSON 0 0 25 20 45
10 Luke VAN LIEROP 0 43 0 0 43
11 Robert WEST 0 38 0 0 38
12 Ryan HARRIS 36 0 0 0 36
13 Regan YATES 0 0 17 17 34
14 Chris GROUGH 28 0 0 0 28
15 Nick FERONI 0 0 13 13 26
16 Damien GROUGH 25 0 0 0 25
17 Craig LIZARS 0 0 14 10 24
18 Matt CRANMER 0 0 11 11 22
19 Dean VAN HOOF 22 0 0 0 22
20 Christopher CUCUZZA 0 0 9 9 18
21 Daniel LEONARD 15 0 0 0 15
22 Jason MALE 14 0 0 0 14
23 Bryce VAN HOOF 0 0 0 12 12
24 Richard HEWSON 0 0 10 0 10


